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RETURN OF STEAMERS AND OIL-ENGINE VESSELS TO WHICH CERTIFICATES OF SURVEY WERE
ISSUED, ETC.—continued.

Name of Vessel.

Kittawa
Koau
Kohi
Kokiri
#*Komata
Koromiko
Koutunui
*Kurow ..
Lady Eva
Lyttelton
land)
*Maggie ..
Maheno
Mahoe
Mahuorangi
Mako
Manaia ..
Manuka. .
*Maori
Marama
Mararoa
Matangi
Moeraki. .
Motu
Muriel
Murihiku
Naumali. .
Navua
*Ngahau
Ngahere
Ngaio ..
Ngakuta
Ngapuhi
Ngatiawa
Ngatoro
Nikau
Nile
Nora Niven
Nor’ West
Oban
Ohinemuri
Opawa ..
Opihi
Opua ..
Orepuki. .
Oreti
Orini
Otimai ..
Parera ..
Paroto ..
Pearl Kasper
Pegasus. .
Plucky ..
Pono
Progress
Putiki
*Rakanoa
Rakiura
*Rama
Rarawa..
Regulus. .
Rimu
Ripa
Ronaki ..
Ruru
Savaii
Scot
Serfib
Simpleton
Southern Cross
Storm
Te Aroha
Te Awhina
Terawhiti

5—H.

(Auc ke

oy

I Tons Register.

~1
-1
-1 30

e

62
9
16
32
69
403
371
byl

87
02

Horse - power,

!
|

Brake Horse-power of!

Oil-engines.

and

of Steam-engines

120
170
90

135

260
313 !
20,

333
120
108

8
600
50
80
65
104
357
5,600
1,500
530
233
357
160
18
70
12
220
80
118
130
248
160
55
118
55
12
35
15
20
30
120
116
80
78
30
120
160
85
120
52
30
40
52
28
60
200
10
97
140
150
95
70
270
50
16
16
58
75
117
94
125
99
99

‘ Indicated Horse-power

of Steam-engines.

7205

f;i‘)ﬂ
1,923
1,382

153
1,037

270
6,000

214

460

934
3,470
5,850
4,998
2,035
1,224
3.665

134

520
1,759

748

972
1,255
1,118

418

748
277

é(‘i()
192
324
931
429
1,183
587
618
240

166

340
442
497
420
846

Nature of Kngines.

Nature
of Propeller,

Triple expansion
Oil-engine
Oil.engine
Triple expansion
Priple expansion
Triple expansicn
Compound
"Lriple expansion
Oil-engine
CGompound

Oil-engine
Turbine
Oil-engine
Compound
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Turbine .
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Oil.engine
Compound
Triple expansion
Compound
Triple expansion
Oil-engine
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Compound
Compound
Triple expansion
Oil-engine
-Oil-engine
Compounrl
Oil-engine
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Compound
Compound
Oil-engine
Oil-engine
Triple expansion
Oil-engine
Oil-engine
Oil-engine
Compound
Oil-engine
Compound
Compound ..
Triple expansion
Oil-engine
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Compound
Triple expansion
Compound
Oil-engine
Compound
Jompound
Oil-engine
Triple expansion
Compound
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Oil-engine
Triple expansion
Triple expansion

* surveyed twice.

Screw
Twin screw
Twin serew
Screw
Screw
Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Paddle

Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Triple screw
Twin screw
Screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Screw
Twin-screw
Screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Serew
Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Serew
Screw
Screw ..
Twin screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Serew
Screw
Screw
Screw ..
Twin screw
Screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Screw

Class of
Certifieate.

Foreign trade
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Foreign trade

Home trade ..

Foreign trade

Home trade ..

Foreign trade

Home trade ..
Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Foreign trade

Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..

Home trade
Foreign trade

Home trade ..

Foreign trade

Home trade ..

Home trade ..
Foreign trade

Home trade ..
Home trado ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Foreign trade

Home trade ..
Foreign trade

Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Foreign trade

Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..

Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade .

Home trade
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Foreign trade
Home trade ..
Foreign trade
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..

Home trade .. !
Home trade .. |

Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Foreign trade

Home trade ..

Home trade ..
Home trade ..
Home trade ..

Minimum Number

of

Able
Seamen,
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following Classes
of Crew Law
requires to be

carried.
G
g £ 4
E a8
3| 3
ERECE
3020 3
61 31 3
2 ..
61 3] 3
3
5] 9] 3
sl
3] 2 3
0| 61 3
5] 91 3
12 61 3
9| 61 3
30 2] 3
91 6| 3
3 |
1 ..
61 3| 3
3| 213
3| 2| 3
3] 2| 3
3 .
3
3
1
2
5 :
!
3 !
3.0
3.0
20 ...
I
3
.. |
2 \
3 | ..
3 2 i 3
3. ..
3] 21 3
3.1
3 !
3
S ;
Pl
| .
S
Vo
sl
3.
3l 2] 3




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

